L08000116363

	<u> </u>	
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
·	•	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Вс	usiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	_
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	 lv



300137177043

12/23/08--01008--013 **125.00

RC 12/11/08

EFFECTIVE DATE

08 DEC 11 PH 3: 26

NO \$



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

December 12, 2008

ELLEN M. NANNI 9660 WOODMONT PLACE WINDERMERE, FL 34786

SUBJECT: LIFESTYLE FUNDING LLC

Ref. Number: W08000055268

We have received your document for LIFESTYLE FUNDING LLC. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$125.00. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6067.

Neysa Culligan Document Specialist

Letter Number: 908A00060209

Can you please back date this to 12/8/08, Thanks

Elem nanni

Enanni & bellsouth net

COVER LETTER

TC; Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: <u>UFESTYLE FUNDING</u> , LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
EUEN M. NANNI (Name of Person)
(Name of Person)
CIFESTYLE FUNDING LLC (Firm/Company)
(Piliti/Company)
9660 WOODMONT PL. (Address)
WINDERMERE, FL 34786
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
EUEN M, NANNI at (407) 342-1821 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\times \text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:
9660 WOODMONT PL 9660 WOODMONT PL WINDERMERE, FC 34786 WINDERMERE, FC 34786
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: ELLEN M. NANNI Name
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
WINDERMERE FL 34786 City, State, and Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my-position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Me	Name and Address:
MGR	ELLEN M. NANNI 9660 WOODMONT PC WINDERMERE FL 34786
(Use attachment if necessa	ury)
LE V: Effective date, if other of the control of th	ner than the date of filing: 12808 . (OPTIONAL) ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
CLE V: Effective date, if other frective date is listed, the dollars after the date of filing REQUIRED SIGNATURE.	ner than the date of filing: 12808 . (OPTIONAL) ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days pag.)

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)